
BRUNCH

SHOWROOM MENU

Breakfast Bap (vea, gfa)
Served grilled on a soft, floured bun.
Choose from:
Bacon
Sausage 
Vegan sausage (ve)

Breakfast Wrap (vea)
Served in a warm toasted tortilla
wilted spinach, potato hash and
spicy pinto beans. 
Choose from:
Traditional: Grilled bacon and
scrambled eggs.
Vegan: Scrambled tofu. (ve)

Avocado Toast (ve)
Grilled Sourdough toast topped with
fresh avocado, grilled mushroom and
cherry tomatoes.

English Breakfast (vea, gfa)
Served with grilled mushroom,
tomato, baked beans, hash brown
and sourdough toast. 
Choose from:
Traditional: Grilled bacon, sausage
and scrambled eggs. 
Vegan: Moving Mountains sausage
and scrambled tofu. (ve, gfa) 

Bowl of chips (ve)

Cheesy chips (vgt)

Cajun seasoned fries (ve)

Rosemary and sea salt fries (ve, gf)

Mixed salad (ve, gf) 
With split mustard dressing

4.5

5.5

5

5

4.5

SIDES

COUNTER

Breaded chicken goujons

Fish fingers

Chickenless nuggets (ve)

Mini margarita pizza (vgt)

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

CHILDREN Mon-Sat: 12-8.30pm
Sun: 10:30am-6pm

All served with chips and peas or beans.

Mon-Sat: 10am-12pm
Sun: 10.30am-6pm

Soup of the day (ve, gfa) 
Served with bread roll

Jacket potato (gf, vea) 
Served with two toppings:
Cheese (vgt)
Beans (ve)
Homemade coleslaw (vgt)
Homemade cowboy chilli (vea)
Extra topping 

5

6.5

1.5 

Savoury selection includes: pizza slices,
sausage rolls, pasties and salad boxes.

Sweet selection includes: freshly baked
cakes, pastries and traybakes.

Any tea or coffee + any sweet for £6.50

Please order food at least one hour before the film’s start time.

4.5

10

7

12

Showroom Combo: Buy any brunch or main dish and get a house lager/small wine for £4 or
hot drink for £2. Excludes sides, children’s and counter dishes. 
The spice must flow: Upgrade any fries to seasoned fries for an extra 50p.

MAINS Mon-Sat: 12-8.30pm
Sun: 12-6pm

(*) Served with house fries.

All burgers and hot dogs are served with
house fries and homemade coleslaw.

Fish Finger Sandwich*
Sourdough with breaded fish fingers,
mixed leaves and tangy tartar sauce

Chicken Gyros*
Mediterranean-style seared chicken
flatbread with mixed leaves, fresh red
onion and homemade tzatziki.

Showroom Burger (vea, gfa)
Served with mixed leaves, house pickles
and homemade ketchup.
Cheeseburger
Vegan (ve)

Hot Dog (vea)
Beef Vienna or vegan hot dog served on
a warm brioche bun. 
Showroom: Fried onions, house pickles,
ketchup and mustard. 

Mac and Cheese (vgt)
Macaroni pasta and creamy cheese
sauce, topped with mature cheddar and
breadcrumbs.

14

14

14
14

12

8

Classic Chicken Caesar Salad
Chicken, bacon, croutons, tomato and
cucumber, served on a bed of crisp
mixed leaf lettuce with parmesan.

Homemade Cowboy Chilli (vea)
Beef or vegan chilli served with
guacamole, sour cream and pico de
gallo. 
Rice bowl
Nachos: Served with cheddar cheese.
Burrito: Served with rice and fries.

Loaded Fries (vea)
House fries with your choice of topping:
Showroom: Fresh red onion, fried white
onion, homemade truffle aioli, hickory
BBQ sauce, and jalapeño peppers (vea)
Showroom+: All Showroom toppings
plus chicken OR bacon lardons

12

14

8
12
12

9

12

Dietary Information
Vegan (ve), vegan available (vea),
vegetarian (vgt), gluten-free (gf), 
gluten-free available (gfa) We are not an
allergen-free environment, so please be
aware there may be cross-contamination.

Counter items subject to availability. 

HOT LUNCH SANDWICHES Served Monday to Friday: 12-5pm
Ask at the bar for fillings (vea, gfa)

To go 
To go with crisps and a soft drink 
Eat in with chips and a hot or soft drink 
Eat in and upgrade your drink to a small wine or bottle of lager for just £2.50 more

5.99
8.45
9.95

12.45



WHITE

Kraal Bay Sauvignon Blanc, SA. 12.5%
Gooseberries and peaches.

Kraal Bay Chenin Blanc, SA. 12.5% 
Green fruits and nectarines.

Via Enrico Pinot Grigio, Italy. 12% 
Tropical fruits.

Beyond River Chardonnay, Aus. 13% 
Pineapple and papaya.

Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough. 12.5%
Passionfruit and lime.

La de motte Pinot Grigio, Italy. 12.5%
Lemon and tarragon.

RED

Caracara Merlot, Chile. 13% 
Cranberries and redcurrants.

Kraal Bay Shiraz, SA. 14.5% 
Ripe berries.

Para Dos Malbec, Arg. 13% 
Blackberries and plums.

ROSÉ

Via Enrico Pinot Blush, Italy. 12% 
Cherries and strawberries.

Hawkes Peake Zinfandel, Cal. 10.5% 
Gooseberry and guava.

REMOTE WORKING 

SHOWROOM DRINKS

Coca Cola/Diet Coke/Lemonade
Schweppes ginger ale 
San Pellegrino
Appletizer
Red Bull
Fresh juice

2.5 / 3.6
3

3.5
3.5

4
2.5 / 3.6

SOFT DRINKS 

Sol 330ml
Peroni 330ml
Koppaburg
Beavertown Lazercrush 
Zero Five
Koppaburg Zero

4.5%
5.1%

4%
0.3%
0.5%

0%

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

4.5
5.30

5.9
5

4.2
5.90

Birra Moretti
AM/PM 
Camden Pale Ale
Heathen
Jaipur
Inch’s 
Moonshine
Guiness
Showroom Pilsner
San Miguel Zero 

4.6%
4.5%

4%
4.1%
5.9%
4.5%
4.3%
4.2%
4.0%
0.0%

DRAUGHT

3.3 / 6
3.3 / 6
3.3 / 6

3.25 / 5.7
3.4 / 6

3.25 / 5.7
2.95 / 5.25

3.3 / 6
3 / 5.7
2.3 / 4

Cocktail deals: Cocktails £8 each or 2 for £14. 
Mocktails £6 each or 2 for £10. 

Damn Fine Coffee
Double espresso shot, vodka, Kahlua.

The Beach
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice,
grenadine.

The Dude
Vodka, Kahlua and soy milk with a dusting of cocoa
powder.

Little Miss Sunshine
Dark rum, spiced rum, muddled lemon, lemonade.

Chocolate Waterfall
Vodka, Baileys, Crème de Cacao with a dusting of
chocolate powder.

Día de los Muertos
Tequila, lime juice, Cointreau with lime slices.

Marmalade Sandwich
Marmalade Gin, extra dry Martini, and Campari with an
orange slice.

Another Round Mocktail
Cranberry juice, alcohol-free dry spirit, lemonade, lemon.

COCKTAILS                                                WINE

125 / 175 / 250 / bottle

5 / 5.9 / 7.7 / 23

4.9 / 5.7 / 7.6 / 23

4.9 / 5.85 / 7.7 / 22

4.9 / 5.9 / 7.7 / 23

34

26

4.85 / 5.7 / 7.6 / 23

5 / 5.9 / 7.7 / 23

5 / 5.9 / 7.75 / 23.5

4.9 / 5.7 / 7.6 / 22

5 / 6 / 7.6 / 23

PROSECCO 
Via Enrico, 11%
Dry with apple and pear notes

HOW DID WE DO?
If you have two minutes to spare,
scan the QR code and let us know
what you think of our food and drink.

Wifi: ShowroomWorkstation 

For just £8 per day, make the most of: unlimited hot drinks, selected soft
drinks, reliable Wi-Fi, ample power and USB sockets.
Available until 5.30pm each day. Speak to a member of our team to book. 

Mon-Thu: 9am-9pm 
Fri-Sat: 9am-10pm 

Sun: 10am-9pm

Opening times:

200ml / bottle
7.5 / 28

See bar for rotational cask beer



REMOTE WORKING HOW DID WE DO?
If you have two minutes to spare,
scan the QR code and let us know
what you think of our food and drink.

Wifi: ShowroomWorkstation 

For just £8 per day, make the most of: unlimited hot drinks, selected soft
drinks, reliable Wi-Fi, ample power and USB sockets.
Available until 5.30pm each day. Speak to a member of our team to book. 

Mon-Thu: 9am-9pm 
Fri-Sat: 9am-10pm 

Sun: 10am-9pm

Opening times:

HOT LUNCH SANDWICHES
Served daily: 12-5pm

To go 

To go with crisps and a soft drink

Eat in with chips and a hot or soft drink

Eat in and upgrade your drink to a small wine or

bottle of lager for just £2.50 more

5.99

8.45

9.95

12.45

Croque Madame
Sourdough bread with cured ham and homemade cheese sauce, topped with a fried egg. (gfa) 
 

Croque Monsieur 
Sourdough bread with cured ham and homemade cheese sauce. (gfa)
 

Chicken Club
Double-layered farmhouse loaf with cured bacon, pan-seared chicken, mixed leaf, tomato, and
Showroom club mayo. (gfa)
 

Beef Brisket
Floured bap with slow-cooked Hendo's brisket, topped with homemade gravy and fried onions. (gfa)
 

Caprese
Sourdough bread with green pesto, fresh mozzarella and sun-dried tomatoes. (gfa)
 

Homemade Falafel Salsa
Slow-cooked tomatoes with peppers and onions, smoked paprika, falafel and chickpeas. (ve)


