**CHILDREN** 

Breaded chicken goujons

5.99

8.45

9.95

Mon-Sat: 12-8.30pm Sun: 10:30am-6pm

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

All served with chips and peas or beans.

Any tea or coffee + any sweet for £6.50

# **SHOWROOM MENU**

BRUNCH Mon-Sat: 10am-12 Sun: 10.30am-6		
Breakfast Bap (vea, gfa) Served grilled on a soft, floured bun. Choose from: Bacon Sausage Vegan sausage (ve)	4.5	
Breakfast Wrap (vea) Served in a warm toasted tortilla wilted spinach, potato hash and spicy pinto beans. Choose from: Traditional: Grilled bacon and scrambled eggs. Vegan: Scrambled tofu. (ve)	10	
Avocado Toast (ve) Grilled Sourdough toast topped with fresh avocado, grilled mushroom and cherry tomatoes.	7	
English Breakfast (vea, gfa) Served with grilled mushroom, tomato, baked beans, hash brown and sourdough toast. Choose from: Traditional: Grilled bacon, sausage and scrambled eggs. Vegan: Moving Mountains sausage and scrambled tofu. (ve, gfa)	12	
Dietary Information Vegan (ve), vegan available (vea), vegetarian (vgt), gluten-free (gf), gluten-free available (gfa) We are not allergen-free environment, so please aware there may be cross-contamina	be	

HOT LUNCH SANDWICHES		Ask
To go To go with crisps and a soft drink Eat in with chips and a hot or soft drink Eat in and upgrade your drink to a small	wine c	or bottle of lage
MAINS		
Showroom Combo: Buy any brunch or manot drink for £2. Excludes sides, children's The spice must flow: Upgrade any fries to	and c	ounter dishes.
(*) Served with house fries.  All burgers and hot dogs are served with house fries and homemade coleslaw.		Classic Chick Chicken, bacc cucumber, se mixed leaf let
Fish Finger Sandwich* Sourdough with breaded fish fingers, mixed leaves and tangy tartar sauce  Chicken Gyros* Mediterranean-style seared chicken flatbread with mixed leaves, fresh red onion and homemade tzatziki.	14	Homemade C Beef or vegar guacamole, so gallo. Rice bowl Nachos: Serve Burrito: Serve
Showroom Burger (vea, gfa) Served with mixed leaves, house pickles and homemade ketchup. Cheeseburger Vegan (ve) Hot Dog (vea)	14 14	Loaded Fries House fries w Showroom: Fr onion, homem BBQ sauce, a Showroom+: A plus chicken (
Beef Vienna or vegan hot dog served on a warm brioche bun.  Showroom: Fried onions, house pickles, ketchup and mustard.	12	Soup of the of Served with b
Mac and Cheese (vgt) Macaroni pasta and creamy cheese sauce, topped with mature cheddar and breadcrumbs.	8	Served with two Cheese (vgt) Beans (ve) Homemade content to the co

or bottle of lager for just £2.50 more	12.45	Field finance	
M 0 1 10 0 00		Fish fingers	6.5
Mon-Sat: 12-8.30 Sun: 12-6		Chickenless nuggets (ve)	6.5
h and get a house lager/small wine for £4 counter dishes. Soned fries for an extra 50p.	or	Mini margarita pizza (vgt)	6.5
Classic Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken, bacon, croutons, tomato and cucumber, served on a bed of crisp mixed leaf lettuce with parmesan.	12	SIDES  Result of chine (vo.)	4.5
·	14	Bowl of chips (ve)	4.5
Homemade Cowboy Chilli (vea) Beef or vegan chilli served with	14	Cheesy chips (vgt)	5.5
guacamole, sour cream and pico de gallo.		Cajun seasoned fries (ve)	5
Rice bowl	8 12	Rosemary and sea salt fries (ve, gf)	5
<b>Nachos</b> : Served with cheddar cheese. <b>Burrito</b> : Served with rice and fries.	12	Mixed salad (ve, gf)	4.5
Loaded Fries (vea) House fries with your choice of topping: Showroom: Fresh red onion, fried white onion, homemade truffle aioli, hickory	9	With split mustard dressing	4.0
BBQ sauce, and jalapeño peppers (vea) <b>Showroom+</b> : All Showroom toppings plus chicken OR bacon lardons	12	COUNTER	
<b>Soup of the day</b> (ve, gfa) Served with bread roll	5	Counter items subject to availability	<b>'.</b>
Jacket potato (gf, vea) Served with two toppings:	6.5	Savoury selection includes: pizza sli sausage rolls, pasties and salad bo	
Cheese (vgt) Beans (ve) Homemade coleslaw (vgt)		Sweet selection includes: freshly ba cakes, pastries and traybakes.	ked
Homemade cowboy chilli (vea)		Anythe expelled Languages for Co	2 E O

1.5

Served Monday to Friday: 12-5pm Ask at the bar for fillings (vea, gfa)

# **SHOWROOM DRINKS**

# **COCKTAILS**

Cocktail deals: Cocktails £8 each or 2 for £14. Mocktails £6 each or 2 for £10.

#### **Damn Fine Coffee**

Double espresso shot, vodka, Kahlua.

### The Beach

Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine.

#### The Dude

Vodka, Kahlua and soy milk with a dusting of cocoa powder.

### **Little Miss Sunshine**

Dark rum, spiced rum, muddled lemon, lemonade.

### **Chocolate Waterfall**

Vodka, Baileys, Crème de Cacao with a dusting of chocolate powder.

#### Día de los Muertos

Tequila, lime juice, Cointreau with lime slices.

#### Marmalade Sandwich

Marmalade Gin, extra dry Martini, and Campari with an orange slice.

#### **Another Round Mocktail**

Cranberry juice, alcohol-free dry spirit, lemonade, lemon.

# **PROSECCO**

Via Enrico, 11%

Dry with apple and pear notes

200ml / bottle 7.5 / 28

# WINE

WHITE	125 / 175 / 250 / bottle
Kraal Bay Sauvignon Blanc, SA. 12.5% Gooseberries and peaches.	5 / 5.9 / 7.7 / 23
Kraal Bay Chenin Blanc, SA. 12.5% Green fruits and nectarines.	4.9 / 5.7 / 7.6 / 23
Via Enrico Pinot Grigio, Italy. 12% Tropical fruits.	4.9 / 5.85 / 7.7 / 22
Beyond River Chardonnay, Aus. 13% Pineapple and papaya.	4.9 / 5.9 / 7.7 / 23
Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough. 12.5% Passionfruit and lime.	<b>34</b>
La de motte Pinot Grigio, Italy. 12.5%	26

### **RED**

Lemon and tarragon.

Caracara Merlot, Chile, 13%

Via Enrico Pinot Blush, Italy. 12%

Cherries and strawberries.

Cranberries and redcurrants.	
Kraal Bay Shiraz, SA. 14.5% Ripe berries.	5 / 5.9 / 7.7 / 23
Para Dos Malbec, Arg. 13% Blackberries and plums.	5 / 5.9 / 7.75 / 23.5

4.85 / 5.7 / 7.6 / 23

4.9 / 5.7 / 7.6 / 22

### ROSÉ

Hawkes Peake Zinfandel, Cal. 10.5%	5/6/7.6/23
Gooseberry and guava.	

# **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca Cola/Diet Coke/Lemonade	2.5 / 3.6
Schweppes ginger ale	3
San Pellegrino	3.5
Appletizer	3.5
Red Bull	4
Fresh juice	2.5 / 3.6

# **DRAUGHT**

Birra Moretti	4.6%	3.3 / 6
AM/PM	4.5%	3.3 / 6
Camden Pale Ale	4%	3.3 / 6
Heathen	4.1%	3.25 / 5.7
Jaipur	5.9%	3.4 / 6
Inch's	4.5%	3.25 / 5.7
Moonshine	4.3%	2.95 / 5.25
Guiness	4.2%	3.3 / 6
<b>Showroom Pilsner</b>	4.0%	3 / 5.7
San Miguel Zero	0.0%	2.3 / 4

See bar for rotational cask beer

# **BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER**

Sol 330ml	4.5%	4.5
Peroni 330ml	5.1%	5.30
Koppaburg	4%	5.9
Beavertown Lazercrush	0.3%	5
Zero Five	0.5%	4.2
Koppaburg Zero	0%	5.90

## **HOW DID WE DO?**

If you have two minutes to spare, scan the QR code and let us know what you think of our food and drink.



### **REMOTE WORKING**

For just £8 per day, make the most of: unlimited hot drinks, selected soft drinks, reliable Wi-Fi, ample power and USB sockets.

Available until 5.30pm each day. Speak to a member of our team to book.

**Opening times:** Mon-

Mon-Thu: 9am-9pm Fri-Sat: 9am-10pm

Sun: 10am-9pm



# HOT LUNCH SANDWICHES

## Served daily: 12-5pm

To go	5.99
To go with crisps and a soft drink	8.45
Eat in with chips and a hot or soft drink	9.95
Eat in and upgrade your drink to a small wine or	12.45
bottle of lager for just £2.50 more	

### **Croque Madame**

Sourdough bread with cured ham and homemade cheese sauce, topped with a fried egg. (gfa)

### **Croque Monsieur**

Sourdough bread with cured ham and homemade cheese sauce. (gfa)

### **Chicken Club**

Double-layered farmhouse loaf with cured bacon, pan-seared chicken, mixed leaf, tomato, and Showroom club mayo. (gfa)

### **Beef Brisket**

Floured bap with slow-cooked Hendo's brisket, topped with homemade gravy and fried onions. (gfa)

### Caprese

Sourdough bread with green pesto, fresh mozzarella and sun-dried tomatoes. (gfa)

### **Homemade Falafel Salsa**

Slow-cooked tomatoes with peppers and onions, smoked paprika, falafel and chickpeas. (ve)

## **HOW DID WE DO?**

If you have two minutes to spare, scan the QR code and let us know what you think of our food and drink.



## **REMOTE WORKING**

For just £8 per day, make the most of: unlimited hot drinks, selected soft drinks, reliable Wi-Fi, ample power and USB sockets. Available until 5.30pm each day. Speak to a member of our team to book. Opening times: Mon-Thu: 9am-9pm

> Fri-Sat: 9am-10pm Sun: 10am-9pm



**⇔ Wifi:** ShowroomWorkstation